

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,		
Charleston, W. Va.		
	H. L. STARR	
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	NAME OF WELL OPERATOR	
	RAVENSWOOD. W. VA.	
ADDRESS	COMPLETE ADDRESS	
	APRIL 22,	10 50
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER		
	PROPOSED LOCATIO	N
ADDRESS	ODA 1	District
	WOOD	
	390 10'	County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS	Well No. 1 81° 25'	
	well No. 27 3S	
ADDRESS	DR. IRA CONNOLLY	Farm
GENTLEMEN:		aim
The undersigned well operator is entitled to	drill upon the above named farm or t	ract of land for
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case		
, mad		
	, and recorded on the	neday
of	in the office of the County Clerk for	said County in
Book, page		Julia County III
The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well and County above named, determined by survey and land marks. The undersigned well operator is informed and of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which aries of the same, who have mapped their working coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named. The above named coal operators or coal owners desire to make to such proposed location, or which the drilling of a well at said proposed location will calcolate to make to such proposed location will be a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said that forms for use in making such objections will be on request and that all such objections must set for the proposed on which such objections must set for the proposed on which such objections must set for the proposed on which such objections must set for the proposed on which such objections must set for the proposed on which such objections must set for the proposed of the proposed location will be on request and that all such objections must set for the proposed location will be on request and that all such objections must set for the proposed location will be on request and that all such objections must set for the proposed location will be on request and that all such objections must set for the proposed location will be a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said that forms for use in making such objections must set for the proposed location will be a copy of this notice.	d courses and distances from two permal believes there are no coal operators said well is located, or within 500 fees and filed their maps as required by la as addressees. (if any) are notified that any object they are required to make by Section 3 ause a dangerous condition in or about artment of Mines within ten* days from Department. Said coal operators are a furnished to them by the Department of as definitely as is reasonably possible	operating beds to of the bound-w, excepting the tions they may of said Code, if their respective on the receipt of further notified the ground or the ground
grounds on which such objections are based and indicate be moved to overcome same.		location should
(The next paragraph is to be completed only		
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were named coal operators or coal owners at their above or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of West Virginia.	shown respective address	day hefore
very	truly yours,	
Address of Well Operator	WELL OPERATOR STREET Pauensus of CITY OR TOWN W. 1/a	12/15/2023
140100193	STATE	
*Section 3 The such objections be filed or be ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the dement shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling have been made by the coal operators to the location, or approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to	found therete by the department to	tion, the depart-

W00-315

PERMIT NUMBER

May 2, 1950 Mr. H. L. Sterr Ravenswood, West Virginia Dear Sirs Enclosed is permit WOO-315 to drill Well No. 1 on the Dr. Ira Connolly Farm, Clay District, Wood County. Very truly yours, Administrative Assistant OIL AND GAS DIVISION CHERK Bnel-2 OC: Inspector O. C. Howard 12/15/2023

October 19, 1950 Mr. H. L. Starr Ravenswood, W. Va. Dear Sir: Please send us two copies of the well log for location No. 1 on Dr. Ira Connolly Farm, Clay District, Wood County for which permit WOO-315 was issued May 2, 1950. We would like to include this information in the semi-annual report for 1950 and your prompt reply will be appreciated. Blanks are enclosed. Very truly yours, Administrative Assistant OIL AND GAS DIVISION MG:g encl co: O. C. Howard, Inspector 12/15/2023

February 27, 1951 Mr. H. L. Starr Revenswood, West Virginia dear Sir: Please send affidavit for the plugging of Well No. 1 on the Dr. Ira Connolly Farm, Clay District, Wood County for which permit WOO-315-P was issued November 14, 1950. Forms OG-8 are enclosed. Very truly yours, Administrative Assistant OIL AND GAS DIVISION CNH:K CC: Inspector O. C. Howard 12/15/2023



DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No. 600-315

WELL RECORD

Oil or Gas Well

Farm Dr. IR	1 ENSWO	od w. Va	(.	Casing and Tubing	Used in Drilling	Left in Well	Packers
Farm ber			Acres				
	141.	Van W	la River	Size			
Location (waters)	11114	KANOW.		16			Kind of Packer
Well No.	(2 = 1.1T ₄)	1101	Elev. 695		5451		
District C/2	4	_County_	000	13	0 1		
The surface of tra	act is owned in	fee by Dr. T	Rà CONNOIL	9 10	943	+	Size of
			Kersburg	W 1814	1689		
Mineral rights ar				65%	1907		Depth set
Mineral rights ar	e owned by	1035	Kersburg w				
			rersource, us		4.000		Don't day
Drilling commenc	ed May	8,1920		3			Perf. top
Drilling complete	d 200/	0, 1950		2			Perf. bottom
Date Shot	From	T	' 0	Liners Used			Perf. top
With							Perf. bottom
				A But Tours			T CITI BOUGHT
			Inch				
	/10ths Merc.	in	Inch	CASING CEM	ENTED	SIZE	No. FtDat
Volume			Cu. Ft.				
Rock Pressure		lbs.	hrs.	7.4		Mad	1
Oil 1039	- 1000 P	-00		COAL WAS E	NCOUNTERED	AT //0/8	FEETINCHE
	0 1007	,	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.		T TATOT	TES	FEETINCHE
Fresh water	100	feet	feet	FEE			
Salt water	13.77, 3.	feet	feet	FEE	TINCI	HES	FEETINCHE
		· · · ·			07.0	Donath	
Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
THE PARTY IN	11.11.12.19	A August		7-1-1			
Rel Rock			0	60			
let ite			1 11	7.0	acquires.	2.21	
and			60	10	water -	10134	pull.
Flags L. Y.	1	THERE MADE	MA	112			
I would a sent	4		1/0.				
19re un	re		113	276			
			- bad				
1 34 617							
edRoon	140		276	420			
ed Rook	re		276	420			
ed Rock ilate, whi	re		276	420			
	re		276	4515			
52Nd	re		276	4515	Transport of		
52Nd	re		276	45548			
512+e	re		276	4554			
state theil	re		2760178	145.541			
state shell	re		2760178	4554666			
sind silete	re		2721781	548	Transferred Street		
512+e	te		245017813	548			
state theil tate ed pode			245015813	548			
state theil tate ed pode			300000000000000000000000000000000000000	548			
State itell late led poek late whi			2450158138	548			
State itell late ed pode			300000000000000000000000000000000000000	548			
state itell late red poek late while lad pock			300000000000000000000000000000000000000	548 66 6 7 7 7 7 7 2 3			
sand state state late while lad Rock and	+		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	548		A5678	97
sand state state late while lad Rock and	+		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	54138531		545678	970
sand sale	+		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	548 66 6 7 7 7 7 7 2 3		545670	970
sand late while late while lad Rock and ed Rock	+		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	5413853191	Letter Service and the service	545670 545670	970
sand state state late while lad Rock and	+		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	54138531	303:17	\$65670 SEE	
late while led Rock and late	+		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	5413853191	2830377	SES OF MEST VIEW OF THE PARTY O	
sand late while late while lad Rock and ed Rock and and	*		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	5413853191	182930377	A OF WELL	三甲五
sand late while late while lad Rock and ed Rock and and	*		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	5413853191	12829303177	A OF WELL	
sand late while late while lad Rock and ed Rock	*		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	5413853191	1282330377	WIE WINE	14157677
sand late while late while lad Rock and ed Rock and ed Rock	*		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	5413853191	1782930377	WIE WINE	
sand late while late while lad Rock and ed Rock and ed Rock	*		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	5413853191	128293U377	WIE WINE	14157677
sed poek late while late while lad Rock and ed Rock and ed Rock	*		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	5413853191	178233037P	WIE WINE	14157677
sand late while late while lad Rock and ed Rock and and	*		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	5413853191	-1782830377	WIE WINE	14157677
sand late while late while lad Rock and ed Rock hell	*		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	556666777899999999999	-17829303777	WIE WINE	14157677
sed poek late while and Rock and Rock and Rock and Rock and Rock ind Rock ind Rock	*		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	5413853191			12/15/2023
sed Pock late while and Rock and Rock late 11 and late 11 and 10 to 11 and late 11 and late 11 and late 11 and land land land land late 10 to 10	*		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	556666777899999999999	enf 109		12/15/2023

B-2

Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
to Sand att of Japan	2 and. 2 and. 2 and. 2 and. 2 and. 2 and. 4 built with to the property of the property o	Lin Shells Lells.	1122401131111111111111111111111111111111	111313131111111111111111111111111111111	water,	Hole 7.	Mr.
county has a comment of the contract of the co	Durgh	151		Stea Stea 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Uncoline Unifficit Section 1	Myoll Si Si Pe Pe Pe	15/2023

APPROVED , 19 57

MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING CO

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. No.	Permit No. 100, 3/1579 Well No. 1							
COMPANY	2	Stars		ADDRESS	Pravenu	road M	rara	ANT TIMES
FARM dia	Con	molle	DISTRICT			COUNTY OF	one	
			,					
Filling Material U	Jsed			1 3 2 4 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5				
Liner	Loc	ation	Amount		Packer	Location		
PLU	GS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED		BRI	DGES	CASIN	G AND TU	BING
CEMENT-THICK	NESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTI	ON-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
Quest.	vahre	. Ff	en le	6Th	041	10000	14	
twenty !	1.4	#	0	Land.	9	0	P	are golfited
morning of	4	1-2	" " /	yeran S	Mary July State	and of	1011	men spolitical
	2114	gung 1: 118	" cost	ng	40,73			4.4
011	10	610		/				
91h	20	y Deres	to	as with	& me	0.10	WO	n do latin
				Luci		NOTA	middel 1 6	
AND THE	. Karana	47 P	CHARLES OF					emuliy¥
			38					
								ancara appr
	Page 1			Victorial Substitution	ACALL SUB			
	110	01		*				-1-3 d. 012
Prillers' Names	NJ	Story						
Remarks:	- 1 ₀ 24-							de herange en garden i go
		02/31415	161770	***				
		All Day	A					
		WEST VI	1950 E					
		G DEPARTMENT	of Miles 23					
		Sec.						
10/11-14/2		STITEOR	6585					
DATE	I	hereby certify I vis	sited the above	e well on this da	ate.	0/		
					1069	Yours 6	7	

12/15/2023

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No.	Terminal Care William	Oil or Gas Well					
Company	T. Fredrik Charles	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACK	ERS W	
Address		Size					
Farm	297927	16	E-G	2002 A 20	Kind of Pack	er	
Well No		13		a etuali, etka	G: A		
	LIV 7-12 L SOUTABELL TO THE	81/4			Size of	95 E J6 	
Drilling commenced	County	65/8	ne ne		Depth set		
Drilling completed	Total depth	5 3/16			Perf. top		
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. bottom		
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used	712		Perf. top Perf. bottom		
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch	· ·			7 1 011, 00000		
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date	
Rock pressure	lbshrs.						
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	NCOUNTEREL	AT	_FEET	INCHES	
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET	INC	HES	_FEET	_INCHES	
Salt water	feetfeet	FEETFEET	INC	HES	FEET_	INCHES	
Drillers' Names	<u> </u>					1201876	
Remarks:			TARREST OF	7 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)			

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Nov # 3/1	5P			We	il No	
COMPANY A	Starr	1	ADDRESS Pavenes	inl	on	Ta-
FARM Sia Con	molly	DISTRIC		UNTY_O1	Tool	2
Filling Material Used	J.					
Liner Lo	ocation	Amoun	t Packer	Location	n	outs.
PLUGS USED	AND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASIN	IG AND TU	UBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
& junfeet	o thing	well	today . Q haven	7 9	et.	torrage
R will	last to	ma	Ta string of	1-3/10 0	aren	The and end
Quill .	der In	in 117	the tribung	ilitorii	/	
		0				
		to an	flows In is			1000
		Shille.	9 11 . 0-			1077
	One	tralig &	awin fit me Anne	<u> </u>		
						and the second special
rillers' Names						
emarks:						v Mi Sedani
		65	3141516777878			
		101	OCT 1950 R			
		To DE	WEST VIRGINIA PARTMENT OF MINES TO			
10/12-1960 DATE	I hereby certify I v	visited the ab	pove well on this date.	1		
		13	E11150583031173	1	0	

12/15/2023

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No.		Oil or Gas Well					
Company		CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACK	ERS	
Address		Size			Sagar Lagra		
Farm		16		701000	Kind of Pack	ker	
		13					
Well No.	and the second of the second	10	23 - 35		Size of	12/35/22	
District	County	81/4					
Drilling commenced		6%	100		Depth set_		
		5 3/16				Year and	
Drilling completed	Total depth	3		11 1	Perf. top		
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. bottom	1	
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used	1 C		Perf. top		
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. bottom	1	
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date	
Rock pressure	lbshrs.						
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	NCOUNTERED	AT	FEET	INCHES	
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET	INCI	HES	_FEET	INCHES	
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET.	INCI	HES	_FEET	INCHES	
Drillers' Names						1000	
Remarks:		1 th					

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. 100,# 3	16-P				Wei	II No/	
COMPANY A Z	Stan		ADDRE	ESS Pavenu	vod O	VVa.	and temper
FARM Of Sna	Comolly	DISTRIC	T	C(OUNTY W	Tool	
Filling Material Used_	+						
							229(18)
Liner	Location	Amount		Packer	Location		
PLUGS USI	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD		BRIDGES CTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	
0	04 01	ELAB	L 1	0 -4 0 1	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
a saw	Alh Star	2	rday	a Told	him	. 10	asse some tret
shut t.	to well	down	tat	midnight	It an	el	
not to	start up	The	I he	got it	figel	mp	too yerilga
with the	Defartitut	of a	Mnies.	Iste 1	livas	/	
Very acn	ealth an	le se	uil _	he would	10	m	
1/40	new down	1	7	Mareley	1		a south toget
121	Den .	Par 1	0	or many	1		
y ne v	inus- o	me a	s.m	agreed	10.		
/							
	The second secon						
Orillers' Names							170 110 100
Remarks:							
		100	15167778702 OCT 1950				
		12/3/	1879				
		122	OCT 1950				
		Visited the sh	EST VIRGINIA	324			
		Ser Milling	MENT OF MINE?				
10/13-1950	_ I hereby certify I	visited the ab	ove sign things by	is date.			
DATE			VIII	(000	08		
					- LINATHA	The same of the sa	

12/15/2023

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No.		Oil or Gas Well					
Company		CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACE	(ERS	
Address		Size			feet Distance		
Farm		16		SEAT SEA	Kind of Pac	ker	
Well No.	1 may 1	13					
100000000000000000000000000000000000000		10			Size of	No. Care	
District	County	81/4					
Drilling commenced		65/8			Depth set_		
		5 3/16					
Drilling completed	Total depth	3	11	Marine 1	Perf. top		
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. bottor	n	
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top		
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. bottor	n	
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date	
Rock pressure	lbshrs.						
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	NCOUNTEREI) AT	FEET	INCHES	
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET	INC	HES	FEET	INCHES	
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET.	INC	HES	_FEET	INCHES	
Drillers' Names						18872	
A THE STATE OF THE							
Remarks:			1			1	

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Wor. 3/6	-p				Wei	I No	
COMPANY	Stan de	ata	ADDRESS_C	Ravenur	we OV	WE	•
FARM OG. Osa	Canolly	DISTRIC			OUNTY OV		
Filling Material Used	7						2000
Liner Lo	ocation	Amount	Pac	cker	Location		
	AND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGE		T	G AND T	UBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-	-LOCATION	RECOVERED SIZE		LOST
	Tel al		Q. 1.	us Lini			5060
	11/10	aduced	la la	to the		20190	enca antino
	7 7 0 4	(0	more 1	al management		1,9161	5/10
		and	ling at		680VL		1/18
	0.0	00	1-0	/	40		
	Groke	Cable	Jishney	fa	tools		
				/ ***			M. woles ogt.
200	M-15-17-2	hymoglet	rmplajsta.				
			1.00		188		man of Single
				rational state of			11.00
				1			Harton Asset
Orillers' Names	hess.	Janes	ton H	II	tarr		
					1. 10. 13. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	and the second	
Remarks:							
			•				
	60	232425262					* Althors if
	all'	4	(CEEE)				
		OCT 1950 WEST VIRGINIA	037				
10/16-1968	CO	visited the ab	ove well on this date.		/		
DATE	The state of the s	>,	or well off this date.	(111	'R/	0	
	1	MAIGAL	1	Ub;	ouvan	el	

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No.		Oil or Gas Well					
Company		CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACK	ERS	
Address		Size			The Park (1988)		
Farm		16			Kind of Pack	cer	
		13		er er sam er			
Well No	evine to the second second is	10			Size of	estatus.	
District	County	81/4					
Drilling commenced		65%			Depth set		
Drining commenced		5 3/16					
Drilling completed	Total depth	3			Perf. top		
Date shot	Depth of shot	2	KSP X A		Perf. bottom		
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top		
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. bottom		
	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date	
Rock pressure	lbshrs.						
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	COUNTERED	AT	FEET	INCHES	
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET	INCF	HES	_FEET	_INCHES	
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET	INCF	IES	_FEET	INCHES	
Drillers' Names						4 (6) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	
Remarks:							

3

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. 100 3/6	P			Wel	II No/	
COMPANY & Z	Star		ADDRESS Paveus	wood (Wa	Ta.
FARMODI OLIA	Comolly	DISTRICT	01	COUNTY_Q	Vove	e
Filling Material Used	16	lay an				
Liner Lo	cation	Amount	Packer	Location		Rates
PLUGS USED	AND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASIN	G AND TU	JBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
\mathcal{A}	elling	16" Ca	Smi			
			100 S		2000	mes grethes
escape Englisher)			and the second s	65493		ends when
			Trought don't an enself a	if one	representation of 17.39	roase install
			and the second s	1010		
						1611.114
						1.1.1985 3866
7			0 0 01			
Orillers' Names	I Gar	retson	6 S Star			
Remarks:		a kata kata kata kata kata kata kata ka				
	(16171	8192027				
	SAIS E	W. Cool				
	1757 July 1	E P				
	巴里	850 86MM	ve well on this date.			
12/22-1960 DATE	I hereby certify	visited the above	ve well on this date.	2/		
		11.6	10/20	1	-)

DISTRICT WED, INSPECTOR 12/15/2023

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

remit No.		AB	Y.		ND)	VO. 260-251-1
Company	versenan in Linear Al	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACI	KERS
Address	The state of the s	Size			Life Take	tall our off-
Farm		16		1997 e P	Kind of Pac	cker
Well No	6307618	13			Size of	
District	County	81/4				
Drilling commenced		65% 5 3/16			Depth set	•
Drilling completed	Total depth	3				
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			-	m
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top Perf. botton	m
	/10ths Merc. inInch					
	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME				
	lbshrsbbls., 1st 24 hrs.					
	feetfeet					
						e Ledansol
Drillers' Names						
Remarks:		i finan	3 14 40			

0=7

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. 200 3/h	P				Well	No/	
COMPANY JA Z	Stan		ADDRESS Par	enum	8 0	wa	5
FARM Ora &	romolly	DISTRIC	Ω	COUNTY	01	on	8
Filling Material Used	1	Clay	and con	rent			
Liner Lo	cation	Amount	Packer		Location		
	AND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES			AND TU	PING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCAT	ION RECO	VERED	SIZE	LOST
	M.		of will				tolatal(i
	410	ne a	y wee			12017.(3)	postgalikaC
		21.45		Exercise Section 1			aus ghellridi
Tugetisis (Im. 1)				and the state of the state of			1011 1240
			A STATE OF S	erine and the			requiredint
					200		
				2.			
							arena ji chijaki
			and the second s		10.10		110
							5139F (153-5)
Drillers' Names							
Remarks:	201222	20.					ะช รางเรีย
	8185AELEEE	324257					
	NOV 195	O ANN					
	TO ACOUSTMENT	TREES OF THE STATE OF					
	E DEL WILL	(2)					
11/17-1950	NOV 195 WEST VIEW I hereby certify I v	isited the abo	ove well on this date.		1		
DATE	The state of the s	and the abi	/ man on ones date.	200		_	>

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit NoOil or Gas Well						PRESIDE
Company	_e7TXBC)	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACK	ERS
Address		Size			and the	
Farm		16		1.01340	Kind of Pac	ker
THE THE THE DISTOR		13	19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			
Well No.	dvotati je se nagradu konsed	10			Size of	
District	County	81/4				
Drilling commenced		65%			Depth set	
		5 3/16			- C	
Drilling completed	Total depth	3			Perf. top	
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. botton	1
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top	
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. botton	1
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date
Rock pressure	lbshrs.					
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	NCOUNTERE	D AT	FEET	INCHES
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET	IN	CHES	FEET	INCHES
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET.	IN	CHES	_FEET	INCHES
Drillers' Names						
Remarks:				14 114		

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Woo. 3/h	P			We	II No/	,
COMPANY Jy Z	Stan		ADDRESS Par	venwoorl	Qu	CVo.
	Somolly	DISTRI			Woo	28
Filling Material Used	Colo	ay a	and cement	•		L. L. R. MIN
Liner Lo	ocation	Amour	nt Packer	Location	1	Катун,
PLUGS USED	AND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASIN	IG AND TU	JBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATIO	N RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
	Bridge		4820	4000		and the second
10'	h'stone		4820 - 48/1			aros galliali
	Colay		48/6 4766-	H. 1834 P	10.25	ame goldens
and thinks I to 1	Billy		2000	official trout		Later to C
10'	h' Marie		2000 - 1986-	Wall Division		h augo feltigo
	Colons		1985-1925-	18 × 191	Million 70	Da lesti ançû
	t	0 13 B S W	STATES OF STATES			Linesy
	Julhing	6 %	Pasnie			्राज्य स्थान क्षेत्रको। स्थान
						80
Drillers' Names	I Gane	tson	6881	tarr		
Remarks:		- Arabid Arabid San				
	6	23456	78			
		2501950				
	2829	WEST VIRGIN	NIA E			
11/20-1960	The lead of	PARTMENT OF	MINES THE	1		
DATE	I hereby certify iv	SZZZZZZZZ	bove well on this date.	201		,

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No.	C-	Oil or Gas Well					
Company	restresses and seems to	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACK	ERS	
Address		Size			EVII THE	Alf and I	
Farm	100 A	16			Kind of Pacl	cer	
		13		y acesta sua	A 2-30 - Date:	The Laborator	
Well No.	royecan <mark>i and Markook Forbus</mark>	10	A 7	100000	Size of	SETTINGS.	
District	County	81/4					
Drilling commenced		65/8			Depth set		
Drining commenced	247.72.74	5 3/16					
Drilling completed	Total depth	3			Perf. top		
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. bottom		
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used		7 7	Perf. top		
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. bottom		
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date	
Rock pressure	lbshrs.	-1					
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	NCOUNTERED) AT	FEET	INCHES	
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET	INCI	HES	FEET	_INCHES	
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET	INC	HES	_FEET	INCHES	
Drillers' Names							
Remarks:							

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. OV 00. 3/	6-P			We	II No/	,
COMPANY JY	I Ston	,	ADDRESS Pa	versoool	' ON	Wa.
FARM dia	Comolly	DISTRIC	01	_COUNTYO	Voor	el
Filling Material Used	0	Pau 1	and cerven	4		
Timing Material Oseu		d	Trong Ground	'		La The Miller
Liner I	Location	Amount	Packer	Location	1	and the second second
PLUGS USER	AND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASIN	IG AND TI	UBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
	No au	at	well	riag Ca		an intend
					insqua	um gesting
1000			dire	101 7	. Autos	enes garaxi
				ia en di Al		
The State of the S			With the staff when a second than the	7. 63 (2.5.4	7/1)	i magazotkal
Activity (Said				4 al 013	Sept CO.	rs wettenigt
75.50	7.452	SECTION SECTION				Saute V
						method south
Drillers' Names						Lingue V Paris
Remarks:						
	13	45678				
	A. C.	A				
	Di Di	EC 1950 ST VIRGINIA	127			
	DI STATE OF A STATE OF	IMENT OF MINE	1011213147			
	Car Dermi	11	55			
11/21-1950	I hereby certify	ノノフロノトレン	ve well on this date.			
DATE			(14	A. O		

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No.				Oil oi (Kil	Gas Well	
Company		CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACK	ERS
Address		Size			Dak Salay	tolkou 1974 Sala – Par
Farm		16		3 (100) 4 (1	_ Kind of Pac	ker
		13				
Well No	in other and deligated horizons	10			_ Size of	Terango
District	County	81/4	Mariakita ayanda marata bagan Maria Maria		A Property of the Control of the Con	
Drilling commenced		65/8			_ Depth set	
		5 3/16				
Drilling completed	Total depth	3			Perf. top	
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. botton	n
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top	
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. botton	n
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date
Rock pressure	lbshrs.					
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	NCOUNTERED	AT	_FEET	INCHES
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET	INCI	HES	FEET	INCHES
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET.	INCI	HES	_FEET	INCHES
Drillers' Names						or introduction
Remarks:			1297 A.			

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. 000.3/6	P				We	ell No/	
COMPANY A	Starr		ADD1	RESS Pavens	vool	ov	Va.
FARM ON ONA	Connolly	DISTRI	ICT_6	lay	COUNTY O	Von	8
Filling Material Used	16	Blay	and c	Elment			
Liner Lo	eation	Amoun	nt	Packer	Location	n	
PLUGS USED	AND DEPTH PLACED			BRIDGES	CASIN	NG AND TU	JBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONST	RUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
	Clay		1925-	17/9	1907'	64%	00
16	5' Shu		17/9-1	784	1532	81/4	16-7
	Clay	4	1704-1	1500			morgaulfil
18	h'slow	•	1500 -	1485-	Higgs	p	a
	Budy		1300	180	9.5	2/1	i espejatio
10'	5 stance		1300-	1286-	8 (17)	agridur r	the width con-
	Clay	reservata	1285-	975-			Long/
20	Jays Kolow		975-9	66-			Tables of a rest
Action to the second second	Pulling	an 10	" Casi	ný			-
	7			1			
Drillers' Names	I Gan	etsan	6	& Star	V		
Remarks:							
	771819	2021222					
	STORE A	OF COL	2				
	213	100	2627				
		00	28				

13/19-1920 I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No.		inn e		Oil oi (Kii	Gas Well	gernallin.
Company		CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACK	ERS
Address		Size			ies Unite	
Farm	max	16		140/7/45	Kind of Pac	ker
Well No	And the state of t	10		A CAPADA (NA)	Size of	
District	County	81/4				p estad
Drilling commenced	(10)	65/8		NATIVE A	Depth set_	
Duilling completed	Total depth	5 3/16				
Drining completed	Total depth	3			Perf. top	
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. botton	1
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top	
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. botton	1
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date
Rock pressure	lbshrs.	Acres 1		A seed		
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	COUNTERED	AT	FEET	INCHES
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET	INCE	HES	FEET	INCHES
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET	INCE	HES	FEET	INCHES
Drillers' Names						1 18 ¹³ 22 (19 4)
Remarks:						

6-11

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. We	3 3/6-	P			We	II No	
COMPANY_	42	Story		ADDRESS Paverus	vul.	WW	a.
FARM OF G	Isa_	Comolly	DISTR	11	OUNTY	Woo	el
Filling Material	Used	4	Blay	and cement			
Liner	Lo	cation	Amour	nt Packer	Location	ı	Amail
PLI	UGS USED A	AND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASIN	IG AND TU	JBING
CEMENT-THIC	KNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
		Colons		975-700	9 45	10"	00
	10	5'stone		700-690		to regions	man sinkan
4. 4.	197	Budge	1	575			eres decretables
2 Lags		Katane		4-74 5-65-	#a#T		arela efect
	34.1	Clay		5-65- to surface		- WF (ngga (sida)
- 100 Highline		1				griden Ta	tawah casi
dark	(-05	43.5		STATE OF STA			
-61	m	Miles	doe	30-1960	a de la constante de la consta		government description
Orillers' Names_	6	I Sa	retson	le & Sta			
DC.	les	et man	0	as som as se	in his	22 11	2
Remarks:					1		And I have lines
			8 9 70 1172	BY			
		6	A.	18/13			
		(2)	IAN 1951				
		2	MEST Alkani	MINES CO.			
			CONSTREM "				
. /.		The state of the s	Dr.	2013			
//h=-/95	7	I hereby certify I	visited the a	bove well on this date.	/		
DAIS				al	Howa	100	
					reid 1	2/15/2	INSPECTOR

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

AUTHORISM AND THE

Permit No.		Oil or Gas Well					
Company		CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACK	ERS	
Address		Size			120.863 (20.00)	all models	
Farm		16		190,190	Kind of Pac	ker	
Well No		13			Size of		
District	County	81/4			Size oi	4 10 10	
Drilling commenced	115	65%			Depth set_		
Drilling completed	Total depth	5 3/16			Perf. top		
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. botton	1	
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top		
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. botton	1	
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date	
Rock pressure	lbshrs.	V - X - 4					
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	NCOUNTEREI) AT	FEET	INCHES	
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET	INC	HES	FEET	INCHES	
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET	INC	HES	FEET	INCHES	
Drillers' Names							
Remarks:							

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No. Woo.#3	1909	CTOR'S	PLUGGING REPOR	DEPART	MENT OF N	MINES 141576
COMPANY L	Starr	/	ADDRESS Paven	wood	11 No. Z	Va
ARM On Ora	Comally	DISTRIC	CT Clay CC	OUNTY	Wood	el
illing Material Used	Be	luy a	nd temens	+		
iner Lo	cation	Amoun	t Packer	Location	1	47154
PLUGS USED A	AND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASIN	IG AND TU	BING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
The fan	ners F	Eat s	live around	this s	vell	
nt Ifa.	nue to	Come	e and misse	et to	us	well
They I said	Ther	wa	s gas Confing	ant.	an	el
Bail it	was on	of fo	legged acading	ky	low	
fine tes	led it	and	I'd could on	of g	A C	4
Mark fr	an gas	They	were a lone	y thu	·	2
Votus so	ll pan	C A	he time They!	starte	u X	0
Muy sell	A I wa	In	usted. The la	sth	ne	d
was there	they w	the 1	fulling on 10"	Casi	9	+
x quesume	the same		the last	o hid	4 4	1 /3004
llers Names and	s the	with	ache said. a	Il am	0 0	10"
marks:	in anda	Sie	of old cable	in to	lu w	ell.
			Hwell had he			
in bottom	of 10" Co	asing	as work aclar, over well on this date.	stated		
3/28-1959	The far	mels a	we agrand thail	fran Bu	of Dem	Kanesa
DATE	- noted termy 1	assect the ab	ME A	1 10	in in	vii
				DIST	12/15/2	INSPECTOR 2023

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No	f NoOil or Gas Well					tric a present r
Company	MINOR CONTROL	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACK	ERS
Address	Taks est	Size			healt laires	cid antita
Farm		16		2 16078894	Kind of Packer	
DWINGS DAY	dara na	13	434 A	THE SHE	Tani daga	
Well No.	ravonta di penasua imperus	10			_ Size of	1,2620
District	County	81/4				
Drilling commenced	Contract of the Contract of th	65%		- 7 - 73°	Depth set_	No Control
Treat to be		5 3/16		3		
Drilling completed	Total depth	3			Perf. top	
Date shot	Depth of shot	2	Tub with	* 992.0	Perf. bottom	
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top	
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch		12 Y 12 Y 38 W 2 Y	2	Perf. bottom	
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEMENTEDSIZENo. FTDate				
Rock pressure	lbshrs.			1/2	- 12-1	<u> </u>
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT		_FEET	INCHES	
Fresh water	feet feet	FEET	INCI	HES	FEET	INCHES
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET	INCI	IES	FEET	INCHES
Drillers' Names	A STATE OF THE STA	A	72-12-1-1	# (F)		e agrandi A
Remarks:	1 Start of Con.					A STATE OF THE STA



DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,	gged and rined as jointws.	
Charleston, W. Va.		
	A COTAL - YORK ASSET OF THE	
	H. L. STARR	
Coal Operator or Coal Owner	Name of Well Operator	
and the second control of	The off has some one office for	
the second of th	RAVENSWOOD, WEST VIRG	FINIA
Address	Complete Address	
	NOVEMBER 14, 1950	
Coal Operator or Coal Owner	TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	19
Coar Operator of Coar Owner	WELL TO BE ABANDON	ED
water "AXI-E pared tos - test	CLAY	District
Address	COME - THATE I SERVICE U.S.	District
	WOOD	County
	Language Santa His	County
Lease or Property Owner	Well No. 1	
- morar clas evela dolog s - Vacel	Well No.	
	DR. IRA CONNOLLY	Farm
Address		
The undersigned well operator is about to	o abandon the above described well and v	VIII COMMence
	day of	, 19,
he work of plugging and abandoning said we	from the day on which this notice so mail	ed is received,
(which date shall not be less than five days a	iter the day of which this notice 25	
or in due course should be received by the D		
This notice is given you in order that	your respective representatives may be	present at the
con control Vou are ful	rther notified that whether you are repr	000
. 1 111	that date of shortly dictedition,	0
well in the manner required by Section 10, A	rticle 4. Chapter 22 of the Code and given	in detail on the
well in the manner required by Section 10, A	,	entiemen:
reverse side of this notice, in "Work Order."		
a second to the moiled by registere	d mail to each of you at the above address	es on the above
	ve described manner on the date stated if on opposite side of this sheet	on the said to
date. bus and of 1314163	Il on opposite side of this sheet,	
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Very truly yours,	
NOVIOTO E	310/4	
MOV 1950 E	A. I. Dian	Well Operator.
PRODUCTION OF MINES	to have been filed by the coal owner or co	Dringerly one
THE PART OF THE PA	tilling of the well above more of	e plugging and
lereror the same is here proved this	1 1 1 mion to Tune 1, 1929, a plat prepare	by a compete
NOTE: Upon the abandonment of all well engineeer, showing the district and county in who engineers and adjacent tracts, and	s drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat preparation the tract of land is located, the name and the location of the about to be abandoned w	vell, determined
NOTE: Upon the abandonment of all well engineeer, showing the district and county in wh the names of the owners and adjacent tracts, and survey, and the courses and distances of such we survey, witted with this notice.	d the location of the about or landmarks ell from two permanent points or landmarks	on said tract, si
survey, and the courses and distances of such the submitted with this notice.		
De Subilitude	(Over)	ATTENDED TO STATE OF THE STATE

W00-315-P

PERMIT NUMBER

B-9

PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

WORK ORDER PREPARED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Total Depth 5216' -- BAILER AND TOOLS LOST IN HOLE (TOP ABOUT 400' OFF BOTTOM)

SET A PERMANENT BRIDGE ON TOP OF TOOLS AND BAILER 2 sacks neat coment and 5° crushed stone on bridge Fill with clay about 50' to 4765'

SET A PERMANENT BRIDGE AT 2000' 2 sacks neat cement and 5° crushed stone on bridge Fill with clay to 1925° Pull 6-5/8" casing and Continue filling with clay to 1719' - 30' below 8-1/4" casing 1719' - 1709' Neat Cement 5º crushed stone on cement plug

Pull 8-1/4" casing and

Continue filling with clay to 1500' - a point above salt water 1500 - 1490 Neat Cement 5' crushed stone on cement

SET A PERMANENT BRIDGE AT 13001 2 sacks neat cement and 5 crushed stone on bridge Fill with clay to 975' - 30' below 10" casing Neat Cement 975' - 965' 5° c rushed stone on cement

Pull 10" casing and

Fill with clay and cavings to 700 vab avit midt seel ed ton flads atab daniw) he work of plugging and abandoning said

in due course should be received by the I SET A PERMANENT BRIDGE AT 575' - 30' below 13" casing 2 sacks neat cement and 5° crushed stone on bridge a soulon and T Pull 13" casing and fill with clay to surface bise to smill bus garaguing

To the Department of Mines Coal Owner or Operator, Erect marker such as is described in Rule 18, 1931 Regulations

Gentlemen:

This "work order" is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said well in the above described manner on the date stated in the notice of intention to plug and abandon the said well on opposite side of this sheet.

Very truly yours,

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this /2023

DEPARTMENT OF MINES Oil and Gas Division

nHall

NOTE: This "work order" shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines; one to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for



8-10

FORM OG-8

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION



DEF T. OF MINES

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

COAL OPERA AD LEASE OR PE AD TATE INSPECTOR SUF STATE OF WEST VII County of Wood Heing first duly sword olugging and filling oil well operator, and par was commenced on the follow IND OR ZONE RECORD FORMATION	PATRICULAR ATERIAL PARESS ATOR OR OWNER Well No DRESS Ira AFFIDAVIT RGINIA, ss: arvey L. Starr and n according to law depose and say the lambda depose and say the lam	at they are experience	TION Compared in the weell, that said	9_70 District County Farm
LEASE OR PE LEASE	PERVISING PLUGGING	COMPLETE ADDRESS December 13 WELL AND LOCATE Clay Wood One Connolly Howard at they are experience filling the above we 19 50 , and that the	eed in the well, that said well was p	9_70_ District County Farm work of d work
LEASE OR PE LEASE	ATOR OR OWNER DORESS ROPERTY OWNER Well No DORESS Ira PERVISING PLUGGING	WELL AND LOCA' Clay Wood One Connolly Howard at they are experience filling the above we 19 50 , and that the	eed in the well, that said well was p	Farm vork of d work blugged
TATE INSPECTOR SUF	PERVISING PLUGGING	WELL AND LOCA' Clay Wood One Connolly Howard at they are experience filling the above we 19 50 , and that the	eed in the well, that said well was p	Farm vork of d work blugged
TATE INSPECTOR SUF	PERVISING PLUGGING	Wood One Connolly Howard at they are experience filling the above we 19 50 , and that the	eed in the well, that said well was p	Farm vork of d work olugged
TATE INSPECTOR SUFTATE OF WEST VIDOUNTY of Wood History and filling oil operator, and party as commenced on the nod filled in the following or zone record formation	PERVISING PLUGGING	One Connolly Howard at they are experience filling the above we 19 50 , and that the	eed in the well, that said well was p	Farm vork of d work blugged
TATE INSPECTOR SUFTATE OF WEST VIDEOUNTY of Wood Haveing first duly sworn lugging and filling oil operator, and particular commenced on the hold of the following or zone record formation	PERVISING PLUGGING	One Connolly Howard at they are experience filling the above we 19 50 , and that the	eed in the well, that said well was p	Farm vork of d work blugged
TATE INSPECTOR SUFTATE OF WEST VIDEOUNTY of Wood Haveing first duly sworn lugging and filling oil operator, and particular commenced on the hold of the following or zone record formation	PERVISING PLUGGING	Connolly Howard at they are experience filling the above we 19.50, and that the	eed in the well, that said well was p	Farm vork of d work blugged
TATE INSPECTOR SUFTATE OF WEST VIDOUNTY of Wood Haveing first duly sword lugging and filling oil operator, and particularly as commenced on the hold of the following of the following of the following of the formation with the following of the followi	AFFIDAVIT RGINIA, ss: arvey L. Starr and an according to law depose and say the il and gas wells and were employed by- rticipated in the work of plugging and the 18th day of November wing manner: FILLING MATERIAL 1820 - Permanent Bridge	at they are experience filling the above we see that the PLUGS USED	eed in the well, that said well was p	vork of d work blugged
ounty of Wood eing first duly sword lugging and filling oil rell operator, and par ras commenced on the nd filled in the follow FORMATION	AFFIDAVIT RGINIA, ss: arvey L. Starr and n according to law depose and say the il and gas wells and were employed by rticipated in the work of plugging and ne 18th. day of November wing manner: FILLING MATERIAL 1820 - Permanent Bridge	at they are experience filling the above we see that the PLUGS USED	eed in the well, that said well was p	vork of d work blugged
county of Wood eing first duly sword lugging and filling oil vell operator, and par vas commenced on the nd filled in the follow FORMATION	AFFIDAVIT RGINIA, ss: arvey L. Starr and n according to law depose and say the il and gas wells and were employed by- rticipated in the work of plugging and ne 18th. day of November wing manner: FILLING MATERIAL 1820 - Permanent Bridge	at they are experience filling the above we 19_50_, and that the	eed in the well, that said well was p	vork of d work lugged
county of Wood eing first duly sword lugging and filling oil vell operator, and par vas commenced on the nd filled in the follow FORMATION	AFFIDAVIT RGINIA, ss: arvey L. Starr and n according to law depose and say the il and gas wells and were employed by- rticipated in the work of plugging and ne 18th. day of November wing manner: FILLING MATERIAL 1820 - Permanent Bridge	at they are experience filling the above we 19_50_, and that the	eed in the well, that said well was p	vork of d work lugged
eing first duly sword lugging and filling oil rell operator, and par ras commenced on the nd filled in the follow ND OR ZONE RECORD FORMATION	arvey L. Starr and and according to law depose and say the land gas wells and were employed by rticipated in the work of plugging and the 18th. day of November wing manner: FILLING MATERIAL 1820 = Permanent Bridge	filling the above we 19_50_, and that the	e well was p	d work
eing first duly sword lugging and filling oil rell operator, and par ras commenced on the nd filled in the follow ND OR ZONE RECORD FORMATION	arvey L. Starr and and according to law depose and say the land gas wells and were employed by rticipated in the work of plugging and he 18th. day of November wing manner: FILLING MATERIAL 1820 = Permanent Bridge	filling the above we 19_50_, and that the	e well was p	d work
eing first duly sword lugging and filling oit well operator, and parties commenced on the had filled in the following or zone record formation	arvey L. Starr and according to law depose and say the land gas wells and were employed by rticipated in the work of plugging and he 18th. day of November wing manner: FILLING MATERIAL	filling the above we 19_50_, and that the	e well was p	d work
eing first duly sword lugging and filling oil rell operator, and parties commenced on the highest the following or zone record formation	arvey L. Starr and according to law depose and say the land gas wells and were employed by rticipated in the work of plugging and the 18th. day of November wing manner: FILLING MATERIAL	filling the above we 19_50_, and that the	e well was p	d work
eing first duly sword lugging and filling oil vell operator, and par vas commenced on the nd filled in the follow ND OR ZONE RECORD FORMATION	n according to law depose and say the land gas wells and were employed by rticipated in the work of plugging and he 18th day of November wing manner: FILLING MATERIAL 1820 = Permanent Bridge	filling the above we 19_50_, and that the	e well was p	d work
lugging and filling oil rell operator, and par ras commenced on the nd filled in the following or zone record rormation	il and gas wells and were employed by rticipated in the work of plugging and ne 18th. day of November wing manner: FILLING MATERIAL 1820 - Permanent Bridge	filling the above we 19_50_, and that the	e well was p	d work
rell operator, and par ras commenced on the nd filled in the follow ND OR ZONE RECORD	rticipated in the work of plugging and ne 18th. day of November wing manner: FILLING MATERIAL 1820 - Permanent Bridge	, 19_50, and that the	e well was p	olugged
ras commenced on the nd filled in the following or zone record formation	ne 18th. day of November wing manner: FILLING MATERIAL 1820 - Permanent Bridge	PLUGS USED	casi	ING
nd filled in the follow	wing manner: FILLING MATERIAL	PLUGS USED	CASI	ING
FORMATION	1820 - Permanent Bridge		CSG	
FORMATION	4820 - Permanent Bridge	SIZE & KIND		CSG
	4820 - Permanent Bridge			LEFT
	11050 - Leturatiette pringe			
	4820 - 4810 - 10 ft. Limestone			
	4810 - 4765 - Clay			
	2000 - Permanent Bridge			
	2000 - 1985 - 15 ft. Limestone			
	1985 - 1925 - Clay	6 5/8" Casing	19071	
	1925 - 1719 - Clay			
	1719 - 1704 - 15 ft. Limestone			
	1704 - 1500 - Clay	8 1/4" Casing	1532	157
	1500 - 1485 - 15 ft. Limestone			
	1300 - Permanent Bridge			
	1300 - 1285 - 15 ft. Limestone			
	1285 - 975 - Clay		0) 7	
	975 - 970 - 2 Bags Cement	10" Casing	9451	
	970 - 700 - Clay			
COAL SEAMS Over		DESCRIPTION OF MONUMENT		
E)				
IE)	,			
AE)			THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN	
AE)		completed on the	8th.	day
and that the work	of plugging and filling said well was	/	1	
	, 19 51	arney & AT	(all)	
And further dep	ponents saith not.	V J A XX	4014-1	0000
		1	12/15/	
Sworn to and s	subscribed before me this // da	y of Dec-	6 12	, 19_ 7
DWOIII to and b		um 6	mey	D1-11
My commission exp	irog.		Notary	
My commission exp	mes.	-	mit No. Wo	OOW)T

700 - 690 - 10' Limestone 575 - Permanent Bridge 575 - 570 - 2 Bags Cement 570 to Surface

Astrop L. Stern

Marker set in accordance with Regulations

1920 - Parmament Eridge 1920 - 1910 - 10 ft. Minestone

sice - 15 in actoria

1990 - For ment irle o 1990 - 1205 - 15 ft. Its corona

2000 - 2765 - 2287 2000 - Persenone spicie

- 0 1 2 3	Latitude 39° /0′		
	NG90W308		
J.O. Freed Est	t.		
o Freed	25		
).0.	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
	•		
-2	8/		
\downarrow	P. P. Longitude		
-3	σ. oo		
	8		
	Dr. Jra Complis		
	Z Commo		
	Dr. Ira Com		
	•		
	8 P		
	9		
Leachto School-	wn of the Church		
Leachto	Lat		
Schoon d Ground	Let Let		
	17		
	Elev. 0 1456° 20'W 7/11 - W.Va. 47.		
3 P.	W. 10 608		
N 82° W 123.3 P. N 82° W 123.3 P. Dr. Ira Gonnally	Post		
N 82° W 123.3 Dr. Ira Gonnolly			
170			
514. Butter 32.8 Butter	more		
582° E 175% P. Butter			
[P]			
J.K. 7. 50			
New Location.			
Drill Deeper			
Abandonment			
Company H.L. Starr	STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA		
Address Ravenswood W.Va.	DEPARTMENT OF MINES		
Farm Dr /ra Connolly	OIL AND GAS DIVISION CHARLESTON		
TractAcres 6/+ 30+27 Lease No			
Well (Farm) No Serial No	WELL LOCATION MAP		
Elevation (Spirit Level)695'	FILE NO. WOO - 3 / 5 12/15/2023		
Quadrangle <u>Elizabeth</u>	+ Denotes location of well on United States		
County Wood District Clay	Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat- itude and longitude lines being represented		
Engineer Robert Randenses	by border lines as shown.		
Engineer's Registration No. 296	- Denotes one inch spaces on border line		
File NoDrawing No	of original tracing.		
Date Mar. 24, 50 Scale /in = 30 Poles			
K & E CO., N. Y.			